2025 NE Kresky Ave, Chehalis, WA 98532 o Phone: (360) 740-1146 o Fax: (360) 740-1245

PUBLIC WATER AVAILABILITY NOTIFICATION

WAN #: Development Permit No.:	TBD	n et O i d	
Property Location: 153 Burl Lane, Packwood WA 98361 / TPNi/035	145001003 (Proposed Lot 1)	Octob Control	
Applicant's Name: Ryan Walters - Minter Creek LLC		•	
E-Mail: rwallers@gensco.com			
Applicant's Mailing Address: 4402 20th St E, Fife WA 98424		and the second s	
	City	Zip	
Signature of Applicant: Ryan Walters	Date:		
APPLICANT MARK AND COMPLE	TE ONLY ONE: Option 1 or Option	2	
Option 1: Two service connection water supplies (To be comp	pleted by applicant)		
Two connections (At least one a non-dwellingunit) ID#	Two dwellings units on separate parcels		
Two dwelling units on same parcel	Two dwellings units one an ADU		
Proposed connection location:			
Tax Parcel #	Lot #		
Short/Large/Long Plat#	Lot#		
Well location, the well supplying water for this permit is loca	ted on: (check one fill in the blank	es)	
Tax Parcel #		-,	
Short/Large/Long Plat#	Lot#		
Signature of Applicant: <u>Ryan Walters</u>	Date: _5/8/2	23	
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY:			
Yes No The shared well WS#has met the req connections as described in this document. This ap	uirements of LCC8.55 and is approved proval is not a certification of the curr	to supply water to two ent water quality,	
Signature/Title:	Date:		
Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed	hu a water sustem nurveyor)		
System Name: Lcwd 3 ID # 6		α	
Membership/Account#	COSTO COURSON B.		
This system is capable of supplying water to: (check one fill i	in the blanks		
Tax Parcel #	•		
Short/Large/Long Plat #	Lot or Space #	•	
This property is located at the address listed at the top of this page	a. The connection is authorized or ava	ilahlar saa nota 1	
Signature/Title: Ron Wile	Office Add Date	: <u>5-29-20</u> 23	
Note: This notification of availability is valid for only one y DEPARTMENT USE ONLY:			
Yes No This public water supply is in substantial complian adequate/approved to furnish water to this conne	ce with WAC 246-290 Group A or LCC8 ection.	.55 Group B and is	
Signature/Title:	Date:		
PermitTechnician: Reconnection: Yes	No Previous WAN#:		

S:\COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT\Applications & Forms

Undated May 2021

2025 NE Kresky Ave, Chehalis, WA 98532 o Phone: (360) 740-1146 o Fax: (360) 740-1245

PUBLIC WATER AVAILABILITY NOTIFICATION

WAN #: Development Permit No.; TBD		
Property Location: 153 Burl Lane, Packwood WA 98361 / TPNI/0351450		
Applicant's Name: Ryan Walters - Minter Creek LLC	E TO MESON TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
r. a.a.:i. wallers@gensco.com		
Applicant's Mailing Address: 4402 20th St E, Fife WA 98424 Street		
Signature of Applicant: Ryan Walters	Date	: 5/8/23
APPLICANT MARK AND COMPLETE		
Option 1: Two service connection water supplies (To be complet		
Two connections (At least one a non-dwelling unit) ID#	Two dwellings u	ınits on separate parcels
Two dwelling units on same parcel		
Proposed connection location:		
Tax Parcel #	Lot #	
Short/Large/Long Plat#	Lot#	
Well location, the well supplying water for this permit is located		
Tax Parcel #	Lot#	
Short/Large/Long Plat#	Lot#	
Signature of Applicant: <u>Ryan Walters</u>		
	Date);
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require	ments of LCC8.55 and is a	approved to supply water to two
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approximately appro	ments of LCC8.55 and is a	approved to supply water to two
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require	ments of LCC8.55 and is a ral is not a certification of	approved to supply water to two
PEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed by	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date:
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed by System Name: Lew 2 3 ID# (ex	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date:
PEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approvance is a signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date:
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed by System Name: Lew 2 3 ID# (ex	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is a certification of LCC8.55 and is a certification of LCC8.55	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date:
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed by System Name: 10 # 60 # 10 # 60 # 10 # 10 # 10 # 10 #	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of the control of the contro	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: Dar B: Ce #
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a ral is not a certification of Earth water system purveyed for Spale blanks) Lot or Spale Lot or Spale Lot or Spale Lot or Spale and I sale	ppproved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: or) Aor B: ce # ce #
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 COVE Group Lot or Spale connection is authoriz	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: Or) Aor B: Ce # ce # ded or available; see note 1.
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 COVE Group Lot or Spale connection is authoriz	approved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: Or) Aor B: Ce # ce # ded or available; see note 1.
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a val is not a certification of LCC8.55 Corporate blanks) Lot or Spale connection is authorized.	pproved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: Date: Ce # ce # ded or available; see note 1. Date: Date:
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a value is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a value system purveyor Group Lot or Spa Lot or	ppproved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: or) Aor B: ce # ed or available; see note 1. Date: Date:
DEPARTMENT USEONLY: Yes No The shared well WS# has met the require connections as described in this document. This approx Signature/Title:	ments of LCC8.55 and is a ral is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a ral is not a certification of LCC8.55 and is a water system purveyor Group are blanks) Lot or Spalae connection is authorized from date of approval	ppproved to supply water to two the current water quality. Date: or) Aor B: ce # ed or available; see note 1. Date: Date:

2025 NE Kresky Ave, Chehalis, WA 98532 o Phone: (360) 740-1146 o Fax: (360) 740-1245

PUBLIC WATER AVAILABILITY NOTIFICATION

WAN #: Development Permit No.:	The	
peaglobilient Lettitition.	IBU	
Property Location: 153 Burl Lane, Packwood WA 98361 / TPN#0351	145001003 (Proposed Lot 3)	
Applicant's Name: Ryan Walters - Minter Creek LLC		
t: nanti, rwalters@gensco.com		
Applicant's Wailing Address: 4402 20th St E, Fife WA 98424		
Signature of Applicant: <u>Ryan Walters</u>	Date: 5/8/23	
	TE ONLY ONE: Option 1 or Option 2	
Option 1: Two service connection water supplies (To be comp	pleted by applicant)	
Two connections (At least one a non-dwelling unit) ID#	Two dwellings units on separate parcels	
Two dwelling units on same parcel	☐ Two dwellings units one an ADU	
Proposed connection location:		
Tax Parcel #	Lot #	
Short/Large/Long Plat#	Lot#	
Well location, the well supplying water for this permit is loca		
Tax Parcel #	Lot#	
Short/Large/Long Plat#	Lot #	
Signature of Applicant: <u>Ryan Walters</u>	Date:	
DEPARTMENT USEONLY:		
DEFAILIMENT OSEONET,		
Vac No. The shared well WS#	the state of the s	
Yes No The shared well WS# has met the requirement. This approximation is a described in this document. This approximation is a second of the shared well ws#.	uirements of LCC8.55 and is approved to supply water to two	
connections as described in this document. This app	proval is not a certification of the current water quality.	
Yes No The shared well WS# has met the requestions as described in this document. This approximation of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the requestion of the shared well ws# has met the shared well ws# has met the shared well ws# has met the shared well ws # has met the shared well	proval is not a certification of the current water quality.	
connections as described in this document. This app Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed)	proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date: by a water system purveyor)	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: 1 c c 3 3 ID# (proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date: by a water system purveyor)	
connections as described in this document. This app	proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date: by a water system purveyor)	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \(\lambda \cdot \text{2} \) \(\lambda \text{2}	by a water system purveyor) Group(A)r B:	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \ c \ \ 3 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date: by a water system purveyor) 5550	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: 10 # 10 # 10 Membership/Account # 10 Tax Parcel # 10 Short/Large/Long Plat # 10 Short/Large/Long Plat # 10 Signature This application is capable of supplying water to: (check one fill in the short/Large/Long Plat # 10 Short/Large/Long Plat Plat Plat Plat Plat Plat Plat Plat	Date:	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \ c \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	by a water system purveyor) The blanks Lot or Space # Lot or Space # Lot or Space # Lot or Space # The connection is authorized or available; see note 1.	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \ c \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	by a water system purveyor) The blanks Lot or Space # Lot or Space # Lot or Space # Lot or Space # The connection is authorized or available; see note 1.	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \ C \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date:	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \ c \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date:	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \c \ 3 \ \] Membership/Account# This system is capable of supplying water to: (check one fill in Tax Parcel # Short/Large/Long Plat # This property is located at the address listed at the top of this page Signature/Title: \ \] Note: This notification of availability is valid for only one y	Date:	
Signature/Title: Option 2: Public/Community Water Supply (To be completed System Name: \(\) \(proval is not a certification of the current water quality. Date:	

S:\COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT\Applications & Forms

Undated May 2021